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Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
Desert Plumbing and 

Heating Greg Jennings 818-362-4591 818-362-0866 spike@lvdph.com
Desert Plumbing and 

Heating Seth Pike 818-362-4591 spike@lvdph.com
A. O. Reed & Co. David Clarkin 858-565-4131 858-292-6958 dclarkin@aoreed.com

All Area Plumbing Aaron Sohegian 213-305-6239 626-966-2057 aaronsohegian@allareaplumbing.com
All Area Plumbing Rich Felix 626-966-2026 626-966-2057 rich@allareaplumbing.com
All Area Plumbing Don Le 626-966-2026 626-966-2057 don@allareaplumbing.com

Plumbing, Piping & 
Construction Bruce Cook Sr. 714-952-2001 714-995-0352 brucesr@ppc.com

Plumbing, Piping & 
Construction David Stoskoff 714-952-2001 714-995-0352 david@ppc.com

University Marelich 
Mechanical Jay W. McEntire 714-238-8008 jmcentire@umm-inc.com

University Marelich 
Mechanical jack Brunelle (714)632-2600 jbrunelle@umm-inc.com

Murray Company Ken Taylor 310-637-1500 310-637-8691 ktaylor@murraycompany.com
Murray Company Craig komata 310-637-1500 310-637-8691 ckomata@murraycompany.com

Kinetics David Goytia 949-502-4851 david.goytia@kinetics.net
Kinetics Keith Kenner (949)502-4848 keith.kenner@kinetics.net

Pan Pacific Plumbing Reed McMackin (949)474-9170 reed@panpacplumbing.com
D/K Mechanical Don Giarratano 714-630-7979 714-630-8989 don@dkmechanical.com
D/K Mechanical Tupac Munoz 714-630-7979 714-630-8989 tmunoz@dkmechanical.com
Kreit Mechanical 

Associates, Inc Fry Kreit 310-428-5608 818-387-6925 fkreit@kreit.net
Kreit Mechanical 

Associates, Inc Steve Heber 310-428-5608 818-387-6925 fkreit@kreit.net

Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
DSG Corp. David Rivera, Jr. 909-591-2274 909-591-2171 david@dsgcorporation.com
DSG Corp. Todd Anderson 909-591-2274 909-591-2171 T.Anderson@dsgcorporation.com

Socal Sanitation & Fence Mario Garcia (626)786-4046 mario.garcia@socalsanitation.com

LA Air Balance Vince Alejandre (909)931-1114 vince@LAAirBalance.com

Phoenix Mec. Plumbing Harold Hill (909)477-2177 may9295@aol.com
Avor Roxanne Diaz (626)839-6717 service@avorinc.com

La Brea Air Charles Rea (310)505-3616
King Equipment David Enos (562)324-0216 David@KingEquipmentllc.com

Bali Construction, Inc Cherrie Mac (626)442-8003 estimating@baliconstruction
Suttles Plumbing Todd Aguilar (818)718-9779 todd@suttlesplumbing.com

Primes

Sub-Tiers

List of Potential Bidders - BP #12: Plumbing
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